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VYNCO.CO.NZ Questions, or looking for something more specific?  
Please reach out to us at sales@vynco.co.nz
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PUB0381

JOLIE LED DOWNLIGHTS RANGE

JOLIE / FLUSH 
LED DOWNLIGHT
FEATURES
• Colour-Change LED 

(3000K/4000K/5700K)
• Dimmable
• Internal Driver
• 3 Year Warranty

JOLIE

Efficacy 100lm/W

Lumen Output 860-900lm

Power 8W

IP Rating IP54 (Front Only)

UGR <29

Dimming Dimmable

Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K, & 5700K

CRI 80+

Construction Material PC

Operating Temperature -25°C to +45°C

Input Voltage 200-240V AC

IC-F/ IC-4 Tested Yes 

Beam Angle 100°

Approvals & Certificates SAA 160588

LED Lifetime 50,000hrs

FITTING DIMENSIONS

Diameter Ø115mm

Depth 64mm

Cut-Out Ø90-100mm

JOLIE (4000K)

JOLIE (5700K)

JOLIE (3000K)

Luminous Intensity  
Distribution Diagrams
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VYNCO.CO.NZ Questions, or looking for something more specific?  
Please reach out to us at sales@vynco.co.nz

PUBLISH DATE  
10/06/2021 

PUB0381

JOLIE LED DOWNLIGHTS RANGE

VE3CR / RECESSED  
LED DOWNLIGHT
FEATURES
• Colour-Change LED 

(3000K/4000K/5700K)
• Dimmable
• Flex and plug included
• Internal Driver
• 3 Year Warranty                                        

VE3CR

Efficacy 100lm/W

Lumen Output 750-800lm

Power 8W

IP Rating IP54 (Front Only)

UGR <29

Dimming Dimmable

Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K, & 5700K

CRI 80+

Construction Material PC

Operating Temperature -25°C to +45°C

Input Voltage 200-240V AC

IC-F/ IC-4 Tested Yes

Beam Angle 90°

Approvals & Certificates SAA for driver

LED Lifetime 50,000hrs 

FITTING DIMENSIONS

Diameter Ø115mm

Depth 64mm

Cut-Out Ø90-100mm

VE3CR (4000K)

VE3CR (5700K)
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LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: DL54C-3-8W-P3

DIM.: 

MFR.: 

TYPE:8W

SPEC.:3000K

SUR.:0.04

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

PROTECTION ANGLE:

Test:U:240.1V I:0.0370A P:8.610W PF:0.9460  Lamp Flux:754.411x1 lm
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DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 87.62 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





DL54C-3-8W-P3

8

240

754.411

1

240.0

322.2

100.0

754.41

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

1.15

1.14

0.0,47.9

0.0,52.1

1.25

1.30

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  3300..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG
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VE3CR (3000K)

Luminous Intensity  
Distribution Diagrams
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LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: DL54C-3-8W-P3

DIM.: 

MFR.: 

TYPE:8W

SPEC.:4000K

SUR.:0.04

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

PROTECTION ANGLE:

Test:U:240.1V I:0.0360A P:8.300W PF:0.9420  Lamp Flux:853.795x1 lm
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LLUUMMIINNOOUUSS  IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY  DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN  DDIIAAGGRRAAMM C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
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DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 102.87 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





DL54C-3-8W-P3

8

240

853.795

1

240.1

364.1

100.0

853.79

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

1.16

1.14

0.0,48.0

0.0,52.0

1.25

1.30

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  3300..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG
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LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: DL54C-3-8W-P3

DIM.: 

MFR.: 

TYPE:8W

SPEC.:5700K

SUR.:0.04

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

PROTECTION ANGLE:

Test:U:240.0V I:0.0370A P:8.550W PF:0.9460  Lamp Flux:783.359x1 lm
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LLUUMMIINNOOUUSS  IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY  DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN  DDIIAAGGRRAAMM C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
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DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 91.62 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





DL54C-3-8W-P3

8

240

783.359

1

240.0

333.7

100.0

783.36

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

1.16

1.14

0.0,48.0

0.0,52.0

1.25

1.30

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  3300..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG
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